TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST HYDROGEN (REV D)                  06/2024
Page 1
HYDROGEN
Pressure Transducer
AST2000 & AST4000
Overview
The AST2000 & AST4000 series is now available for hydrogen
pressure sensing applications. Tested to a variety of hydrogen and

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST2000
AST4000
F 00448 B 1 F 1 000
Process Connection
F= 7/16-20 UNF Male [SAE 4]
M= 3/8-24 UNF Male [SAE 3]
5-Digit Pressure Code
00020= 20 Bar
00448= 448 Bar
00900= 900 Bar
* 3/8-24 UNF Male [SAE 3] not available in 900 Bar
Pressure Unit
B= Bar
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric [5VDC Supply]
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
Electrical Connection
F= Packard Metripack 150 3-Pin
Wetted Material
1= 316L
Option Codes
000= Standard. No Options (temp compensation 0 to 55°C)
384= High Accuracy EC79 (temp compensation -20 to 60°C)